

INOX WIND LIMITED
Regd. Off: Plot No.1, Kharsa Nos. 264 to 267, Industrial Area, Village-Basal, Distt. Una-174303, Himachal Pradesh
CIN: L31901HP2008PLC031083 | Tel / Fax: 01975-272001 | E-mail: investors.iw@inoxwind.com | Website: www.inoxwind.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended
		31-12-2020 Unaudited	31-12-2020 Unaudited	31-12-2019 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	20,380	47,155	17,274
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	(8,528)	(31,137)	(4,183)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(5,197)	(20,125)	(2,747)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	(5,158)	(20,100)	(2,701)
5	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	-
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs. 10 per share)	22,192	22,192	22,192
7	Earnings per share (face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)			
	a) Basic (Rs.)	(2.34)	(9.07)	(1.24)
	b) Diluted (Rs.)	(2.34)	(9.07)	(1.24)

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th February, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the above financial results.
- The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.inoxwind.com).
- Information on Standalone Financial Results:

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended
		31-12-2020 Unaudited	31-12-2020 Unaudited	31-12-2019 Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	15,764	35,249	19,837
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	(7,339)	(22,457)	(697)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(4,778)	(14,242)	(453)

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For Inox Wind Limited
Sd/-
Devarsh Jain
Director
Place: Noida
Date: 12th February, 2021

PROZONE INTU PROPERTIES LIMITED
Regd. Off: 105/106, Ground Floor, Dream Square, Dalia Industrial Estate, Off New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400053
Corporate Identification Number: L45200MH2007PLC174147,
Website: www.prozoneintu.com Ph: +91-22-68239000

Extract of Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended			Year Ended
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	
1	Total income from Operations (net)	1,455.90	322.14	2,273.51	1,793.48	6,727.21	8,503.88	
2	Loss from ordinary activities before tax before profit of joint ventures	(984.89)	(1,665.43)	(165.91)	(4,470.98)	(325.00)	(634.75)	
3	Net (loss) / profit for the period / year	(984.80)	(1,747.58)	61.06	(4,499.90)	(276.72)	(416.51)	
4	Total comprehensive (loss) / profit for the period / year	(705.38)	(2,411.35)	59.83	(4,829.26)	(280.50)	(585.87)	
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 2/- per share)	3,052.06	3,052.06	3,052.06	3,052.06	3,052.06	3,052.06	
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-46,599.66	
7	Earnings Per Share							
	a. Basic:	(0.43) *	(0.71) *	0.02 *	(1.76) *	(0.14) *	(0.10)	
	b. Diluted:	(0.43) *	(0.71) *	0.02 *	(1.76) *	(0.14) *	(0.10)	

***(Not annualised)**
Notes:

- Standalone information:

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine months ended			Year Ended
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	
1	Income from operations	212.80	120.78	237.76	468.22	712.19	951.44	
2	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	122.56	-58.38	134.05	194.15	429.13	586.53	
3	Net Profit / (Net loss) for the period / year	85.89	-46.10	114.52	133.84	378.01	516.57	
4	Total comprehensive income / (loss) for the period / year	365.92	-17,180.56	111.93	-16,449.54	-664.88	-19,799.22	
5	Earnings per share (Rs.) (Basic / Diluted)	0.06*	(0.03)*	0.06*	0.09*	0.25*	0.34	

***(Not annualised)**
The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results is available on the Company's website at www.prozoneintu.com and the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Nikhil Chaturvedi
Managing Director
DIN : 00004983
Date : 12 February 2021
Place : Mumbai

MOIL LIMITED
(Government of India Enterprise)
"MOIL BHAWAN", 1-A Katol Road, NAGPUR - 440013
Website: www.moil.nic.in, Email: investors@moil.nic.in, Telefax: 0712-2591661 CIN : L99999MH1962GOI012398

Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 (₹ in Lakhs)

S.N.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended
		31-12-2020 Unaudited	31-12-2019 Unaudited	31-12-2020 Unaudited	31-12-2020 Unaudited	31-12-2019 Unaudited	31-12-2020 Unaudited
1.	Total income from operations	26770.44	25622.26	72724.04	26770.44	25622.26	72724.04
2.	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	6998.16	7432.54	13074.65	6998.16	7432.54	13074.65
3.	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	6998.16	7432.54	8074.65	6998.16	7432.54	8074.65
4.	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	5138.40	5545.68	6059.47	5138.40	5545.68	6059.47
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	5328.10	4979.74	6639.30	5328.10	4979.74	6639.30
6.	Equity share capital (Face value of ₹10 each)	23732.79	25760.89	23732.79	23732.79	25760.89	23732.79
7.	Earnings per share from continuing operations (Face value of ₹10 each)						
	Basic	2.17	2.15	2.55	2.17	2.15	2.55
	Diluted	2.17	2.15	2.55	2.17	2.15	2.55

Notes:

- The above results, reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 12th February, 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Financial results in details format are available on the websites of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.moil.nic.in).
- The Board has approved an interim dividend of ₹ 2.50 per equity share for the financial year 2020-21.
- Covid-19 pandemic and lockdown protocols have led to severe disruptions, affecting both the turnover and the profit during current reporting period. Therefore, the performance of the company for this period is not comparable with corresponding period or any period of previous year.
- Exceptional items includes contribution towards PM Cares Fund on 01.04.2020 and CM Relief Fund on 05.06.2020.
- Previous period's figures have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary to make them comparable. The figures for the quarter ended 31st December, 2020 are balancing figures between the unaudited figures of the nine months and the reviewed figures up to the half year of the financial year.

For MOIL Limited
Sd/-
M. P. Chaudhari
Chairman-cum-Managing Director
DIN : 05339308
Place : Nagpur
Date : 12th February, 2021

MOIL- Adding Strength to Steel

TOTAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS LIMITED
CIN: L63090MH1995PLC091063
Registered Office: 7th floor, T Square, Opp. Chandivali Petrol Pump, Saki Vihar Road, Saki Naka, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 072. Maharashtra, INDIA.
Tel. No.: +91-22-6644 1500 | Fax: +91-22-6644 1585 | Email : info@ttspl.in | Website: www.ttspl.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended on		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended on		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
		31st December 2020 (Unaudited)	31st December 2019 (Unaudited)	30th September 2020 (Unaudited)	31st DECEMBER 2020 (Unaudited)	31st DECEMBER 2019 (Unaudited)	31st MARCH 2020 (Audited)	31st December 2020 (Unaudited)	31st December 2019 (Unaudited)	30th September 2020 (Unaudited)	DECEMBER 2020 (Unaudited)	DECEMBER 2019 (Unaudited)	MARCH 2020 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	6646.92	9079.43	5470.22	17812.95	23191.03	32258.54	8193.95	6469.41	12384.96	21894.58	28228.65	39961.55
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	67.32	114.99	322.76	-93.76	687.89	543.18	51.35	272.88	48.61	-217.91	511.76	385.45
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	67.32	114.99	322.76	-93.76	687.89	543.18	51.35	272.88	48.61	-217.91	511.76	385.45
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	67.32	114.99	322.76	-101.29	524.91	386.02	49.66	272.91	48.52	-228.25	348.07	211.45
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	67.32	114.99	309.86	-101.29	524.91	342.38	48.46	271.43	48.84	-229.71	346.66	165.52
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per Equity Share)	1430.60	1430.60	1430.60	1430.60	1430.60	1430.60	1430.60	1430.60	1430.60	1430.60	1430.60	1430.60
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	3443.91	3727.74	3545.20	-	-	3049.82	3456.74	3279.53	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	Basic:	0.47	0.80	2.26	-0.71	3.67	2.70	0.38	1.90	0.34	-1.61	2.42	1.46
	Diluted:	0.47	0.80	2.26	-0.71	3.67	2.70	0.38	1.90	0.34	-1.61	2.42	1.46

Notes:

- The above Unaudited results, which have been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditor of the Company, are published in accordance with regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held through Video Conferencing on 12th February 2021. The financials results are prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules and other accounting standards generally accepted in India.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on national stock exchange i.e. www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company www.ttspl.in.

For Total Transport Systems Limited
Sd/-
Makarand Padhan
Managing Director
DIN: 00102413
Place : Mumbai
Date : February 12, 2021

S CHAND AND COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Office: A-27, 2nd Floor, Mohan Co-operative, Industrial Estate, New Delhi 110044, India
Email: investors@schandgroup.com; Website: www.schandgroup.com; Phone: +91 11 49731800 Fax: +91 11 49731801
CIN: L22219DL1970PLC005400

Extracts of the Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2020 (₹. in millions)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended	Quarterly		Nine months ended		Year ended
		Dec 31, 2020 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2019 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2020 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2019 Unaudited	Mar 31, 2020 Audited	Dec 31, 2019 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2019 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2020 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2019 Unaudited	Mar 31, 2020 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	133.90	61.86	573.74	441.54	1,666.93	367.57	102.88	1,529.52	1,015.34	4,388.09
2	Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax	(132.27)	(314.44)	(330.00)	(740.57)	(354.01)	(503.33)	(1,015.62)	(1,124.57)	(2,275.54)	(885.16)
3	Profit/(loss) before tax	(132.27)	(314.44)	(330.00)	(740.57)	(456.63)	(503.33)	(1,015.62)	(1,124.57)	(2,275.54)	(986.83)
4	Profit/(loss) for the period/year (after tax)	(132.27)	(221.47)	(330.00)	(562.28)	(397.28)	(464.06)	(748.43)	(1,041.64)	(1,729.48)	(1,114.68)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period/year (comprising profit/(loss) and other comprehensive income for the period/year)	(129.99)	(220.67)	(321.67)	(562.95)	(401.36)	(459.82)	(746.81)	(1,026.03)	(1,728.63)	(1,120.69)
6	Equity Share capital	174.88	174.88	174.88	174.88	174.88	174.88	174.88	174.88	174.88	174.88
7	Other Equity	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	7652.61	NA	NA	NA	NA	8,009.64
8	Earnings/(loss) per share (in ₹)										
	- Basic	(3.78)	(6.33)	(9.44)	(16.08)	(11.36)	(13.27)	(21.40)	(29.78)	(49.45)	(31.87)
	- Diluted	(3.78)	(6.33)	(9.44)	(16.08)	(11.36)	(13.27)	(21.40)	(29.78)	(49.45)	(31.87)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of The SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the company's website www.schandgroup.com and on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and The National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).
- The unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on February 10, 2021 and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 12, 2021.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
S Chand And Company Limited
sd/-
Dinesh Kumar Jhunjhnuwala
Whole-time Director
DIN: 00282988
Date: February 12, 2021
Place: New Delhi

JINDAL POLY INVESTMENT AND FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
CIN : L65923UP2012PLC051433
Regd. Office : 19th K.M., Hapur Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408
Head Office: Plot No. 12, Local Shopping Complex, Sector B-1, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter / nine months ended on December 31, 2020 (Amount Rs. Lakhs Except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated						
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
		31.12.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited		
I.	Total Income from Operations Including other Income	-	-	-	0.40	0.33	2.15	26.97	25.83	25.60	78.71	75.31	102.74
II.	Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax	121.94	7.84	3.98	212.37	(142.27)	(7,704.55)	(673.71)	(744.39)	(2,021.56)	(2,030.78)	(4,932.58)	(10,962.63)
III.	Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax	121.94	7.84	3.98	212.37	(142.27)	(7,704.55)	(678.23)	(748.78)	(2,034.25)	(2,044.34)	(4,945.27)	(10,992.77)
IV.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	121.94	7.84	3.98	212.37	(142.27)	(7,704.21)	(678.23)	(748.78)	(2,034.25)	(2,044.34)	(4,945.27)	(10,992.41)
V.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10 per Share)	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19
VI.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(41,296.49)
VII.	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs.10/- Each) (Not annualised except for the year ended 31st March, 2020)												
	a. Basic	1.16	0.07	0.04	2.02	(1.35)	(73.29)	(2.74)	(3.61)	(9.89)	(8.98)	(24.76)	(89.31)
	b. Diluted	1.16	0.07	0.04	2.02</								